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This is a list of previously registered backflow service providers in the District. The District aims to maintain
an accurate list of active providers. Customers must ensure their chosen provider is currently registered with

Seis Lagos Utility District
Tester List

the District. BPAT reports from non-registered testers will not be accepted.

Primary Phone Primary Email

Tester Name

Primary Address

JOSHUA SHIELDS
COLBY BLAIR

KODIE LOERA
Gerardo Pena

Gary Merimon

SCOTT ADDISON
JONATHAN BALLARD
ROGER CARTWRIGHT
GARRY COLLINS
SANTOS CRUZ
PARKER EAKINS
BRIAN ELLIOT

BRIAN ELMORE
JARED GUTOSKY
BRIAN HAUBERG

IAN KING

MICHAEL MACHEN
JAMES McDADE

MARSHALL MCGOWN

1611 N IH 35 E, Suite 410, Carrollton, TX 75006-2229
507 PRESTIGE CIRCLE, ALLEN, TX 75002

PO BOX 146, ROYCE CITY, TX 75159

2030 Century Center Blvd, Suite 3, Irving, TX 75062
401 Century Pkwy # 1711, Allen, TX 75013

8030 HUNNICUT ROAD, DALLAS, TX 75228

391 HOYT RD, Waxahachie, TX 75167

2022 Kendolph DR, Denton, TX 76205-6908

1001 Sussex DR, Forney, TX 75126-6537

3527 TAMARACK DRIVE, GRAND PRARIE, TX 75052
33 Santa Rosa Circle, Wylie, TX 75098

2588 N HOUSTON STREET, DALLAS, TX 75219
222 S Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75149-2810
222 S Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75149-2810
2513 BRIARWOOD DR, PLANO, TX 75074

4212 WHISTLER DRIVE, PLANO, TX 75093

3709 S I135E, Waxahachie, TX 75065

8400 Sunset BLVD, Apt 3206, Rowlett, TX 75088-1250

972-242-2229

469-329-8924

469-338-2199

972-887-3772

214-395-8815

214-725-4497

972-723-5535

940-206-8427

972-775-0959

972-330-3999

214-701-1057

817-381-1434

972-636-2800

972-636-2800

469-939-1948

214-223-2864

972-699-7156

800-550-2287

972-989-4824

services@kfptx.com
office@lawnliquid.com
maggie@unitedfiretx.com

gary@aZ2dgfire.com

backflow@alliedflow.com

janet@fpitexas.com

Jarod@urbanfire.com

testing@actionfirepros.com

earlgregory@performancefire.net



RANDY ORMS
TIMOTHY PRICE
THOMAS STEHLIK
William Warford
Patricia Wright

Rodney Wright

PO BOX 1820, Allen, TX 75013-0062

2528 Falls DR, Dallas, TX 75211-9137

1431 Stone Valley DR, Ponder, TX 76259-5008

PO BOX 836, Whitewright, TX 75491-0836

1515 N Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75150-4157

8301 Rock Valley DR, Rowlett, TX 75089-4581

469-342-6819

214-923-5634

214-350-1755

903-364-2634

972-463-7803

469-628-1005

timprice.rescom@gmail.com

Info@americanbackflowandplumbing.com
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