



Seis Lagos Utility District
Tester List

This is a list of previously registered backflow service providers in the District. The District aims to maintain an accurate list of active providers. Customers must ensure their chosen provider is currently registered with the District. **BPAT reports from non-registered testers will not be accepted.**

Tester Name	Primary Address	Primary Phone	Primary Email
JOSHUA SHIELDS	1611 N IH 35 E, Suite 410, Carrollton, TX 75006-2229	972-242-2229	
COLBY BLAIR	507 PRESTIGE CIRCLE, ALLEN, TX 75002	469-329-8924	services@kfptx.com
KODIE LOERA	PO BOX 146, ROYCE CITY, TX 75159	469-338-2199	office@lawnliquid.com
Gerardo Pena	2030 Century Center Blvd, Suite 3, Irving, TX 75062	972-887-3772	maggie@unitedfiretx.com
Gary Merimon	401 Century Pkwy # 1711, Allen, TX 75013	214-395-8815	gary@a2gfire.com
SCOTT ADDISON	8030 HUNNICUT ROAD, DALLAS, TX 75228	214-725-4497	
JONATHAN BALLARD	391 HOYT RD, Waxahachie, TX 75167	972-723-5535	backflow@alliedflow.com
ROGER CARTWRIGHT	2022 Kendolph DR, Denton, TX 76205-6908	940-206-8427	
GARRY COLLINS	1001 Sussex DR, Forney, TX 75126-6537	972-775-0959	
SANTOS CRUZ	3527 TAMARACK DRIVE, GRAND PRARIE, TX 75052	972-330-3999	
PARKER EAKINS	33 Santa Rosa Circle, Wylie, TX 75098	214-701-1057	
BRIAN ELLIOT	2588 N HOUSTON STREET, DALLAS, TX 75219	817-381-1434	janet@fpitexas.com
BRIAN ELMORE	222 S Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75149-2810	972-636-2800	
JARED GUTOSKY	222 S Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75149-2810	972-636-2800	Jarod@urbanfire.com
BRIAN HAUBERG	2513 BRIARWOOD DR, PLANO, TX 75074	469-939-1948	
IAN KING	4212 WHISTLER DRIVE, PLANO, TX 75093	214-223-2864	
MICHAEL MACHEN		972-699-7156	
JAMES McDADE	3709 S I35E, Waxahachie, TX 75065	800-550-2287	testing@actionfirepros.com
MARSHALL MCGOWN	8400 Sunset BLVD, Apt 3206, Rowlett, TX 75088-1250	972-989-4824	earlgregory@performancefire.net

RANDY ORMS	PO BOX 1820, Allen, TX 75013-0062	469-342-6819	
TIMOTHY PRICE	2528 Falls DR, Dallas, TX 75211-9137	214-923-5634	timprice.rescom@gmail.com
THOMAS STEHLIK	1431 Stone Valley DR, Ponder, TX 76259-5008	214-350-1755	
William Warford	PO BOX 836, Whitewright, TX 75491-0836	903-364-2634	
Patricia Wright	1515 N Town East BLVD, Mesquite, TX 75150-4157	972-463-7803	
Rodney Wright	8301 Rock Valley DR, Rowlett, TX 75089-4581	469-628-1005	Info@americanbackflowandplumbing.com

